Datasheet P328
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Packaging Systems Tel. +32 (0)69.84.00.84
Rue de la Grande Couture, 17 Fax +32 (0)69.84.02.84
B-7522 MARQUAIN www.fromm-pack.be
BELGIQUE - BELGIE be@fromm-pack.com
Battery powered plastic strapping tool
Characteristics

Accessories
P32.0223 Suspension bracket
P32.0224 Wearing plate (metal) for rough and hard surfaces
P32.0225 Protection plate (plastic) to protect complete bottom side
P32.0228 Motor cooling fan
N7.5154 Cycle count reader
Datasheet P328
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Packaging Systems Tel. +32 (0)69.84.00.84
Rue de la Grande Couture, 17 Fax +32 (0)69.84.02.84
B-7522 MARQUAIN www.fromm-pack.be
BELGIQUE - BELGIE be@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model P328
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension  Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.2422 P328/12/0.65-1.05 12  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2423 P328/12.7/0.4-0.64 12.7 ½“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2424 P328/12.7/0.65-1.05 12.7 ½“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2432 P328/13/0.65-1.05 13  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2453 P328/15.5/0.4-0.64 15.5  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2454 P328/15.5/0.65-1.05 15.5  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2461 P328/16/0.4-0.64 16 5/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2462 P328/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2622 P328/12/0.65-1.05/A 12  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2623 P328/12.7/0.4-0.64/A 12.7 ½“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2624 P328/12.7/0.65-1.05/A 12.7 ½“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2632 P328/13/0.65-1.05/A 13  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2653 P328/15.5/0.4-0.64/A 15.5  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2654 P328/15.5/0.65-1.05/A 15.5  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2661 P328/16/0.4-0.64/A 16 5/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
43.2662 P328/16/0.65-1.05/A 16 5/8“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2600 585 67-124 2.6-4.9
A = Automatic Model
Battery chargers for model P328
Item. No. Model Voltage / frequency Countries
N5.4443